Suburban Valley Conference Cluster 1
Ralph B Clark Park

Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Overall
Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Bgs Warren (SS) 19 1:30:15 18:03 6:01 0:31 1-3-4-5-6-7-8 1-3-4-5-6-7-8
2 % Downey (SS) 68 1:41:08 20:14 6:45 3:56 2-12-31-33-35-49 2-9-17-19-21-31
3 ﬁ&}‘ﬁm Gahr (Richard) (SS) 72 1:41:45 20221 647 254 15-17-19-22-43 10-11-12-13-26
4 La Mirada (SS) 94 1:46:37 21220 7:07 1:41 26-28-32-36-40-41-45 14-16-18-22-24-25-28
5 %%f Norwalk (SS) 128 1:52:50 22:34  7:32 414 27-34-39-52-57-65-66 15-20-23-34-36-41-42
6 ‘\-p} Paramount (SS) 166 2:00:35 24:07 8:03 4:04 44-50-51-55-63-70-76 27-32-33-35-39-44-47
7 pﬁé" Bellflower (SS) 193 2:10:18  26:04 842 6:34 46-58-61-67-73-78-81 29-37-38-43-46-49-52
8 - Firebaugh (Marco 213 212553 2911 944 1212 47-64-71-77-79-80 30-40-45-48-50-51

Antonio) (SS)

Mayfair (SS) 1:01:27 2029 6:50 14-21-38 3 Runners

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Adolfo Lopez 12 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 1 16 SHANALDESILVA 12 Warren (SS) 19:32.6
2 German Aguilar 1 Downey (SS) 17484 2 17 Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:38.9 11
3 Ethan Garcia 11 Warren (SS) 17573 3 18 Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 19:491
4 Alan Diaz 12 Warren (SS) 18:025 4 19 Johnathan Delgado 11  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:53.9 12
5 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 18:08.4 5 20 Sebastian Vela 1" Warren (SS) 20:00.8
6  Justin Kerr 1 Warren (SS) 181185 6 21 Christopher Castillo 11 Mayfair (SS) 20:09.7
7 Mikel Bautista 11 Warren (SS) 18:324 7 22 David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:17.6 13
8 Guardado Giovanni 11 Warren (SS) 18:403 8 23 Manuel Mendez 12 Warren (SS) 20:21.2
9 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 18:50.9 24  Noah Aispuro 11 Warren (SS) 20:22.2
10 Sean Tilton 1 Warren (SS) 18:55.5 25 Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 20:22.5
11 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:55.9 26 Triston Lopez 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:286 14
12 David Flores 1 Downey (SS) 19:.022 9 27 Kenny Zavala 12 Norwalk (SS) 20:348 15
13  Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 19:02.8 28 Ryan Diaz 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:51.5 16
14 Andrew Sepulveda 11 Mayfair (SS) 19:27.0 29 Gabriel Perez 11 Warren (SS) 20:53.4
15 Joseph Delgadillo 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:30.1 10 30 Daniel Pasillas 11 Warren (SS) 20:56.0
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Place Name

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63

64

65
66

Leo Lopez

Ethan Torres
Dominic Molina
Jared Parra
Nathan Vasquez
Rowan Villanueva
Ari Trujillo

Mina Roufael

Luis Delgado
Jonathan Davis
Vladimir Parra
Nicholas Benavides
Nish Gurung
Benjamin Gonzalez
Ethan Stocks
Austin Johnson
Daniel Mendez

Brandon Garcia
David Ramos
Angel Hernandez
Jordy Garcia
Omar Lopez
Alex Miranda
Dustin Pantilo
Daniel Sanchez
Michael Garcia
Diego Escobedo
Angel Figueroa
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Riley Mc Daniel

Jarno Miguel Del
Rosario
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Ivan Larios
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Peyton Osburn
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Team
Downey (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Downey (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Downey (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Warren (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Warren (SS)
Gahr (Richard) (SS)
Paramount (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Bellflower (SS)

Firebaugh (Marco
Antonio) (SS)

La Mirada (SS)
Downey (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Paramount (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
SS
SS
SS
SS

Bellflower
La Mirada
La Mirada
Bellflower

—_— o~ —~

)
)
)
)

La Mirada (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Firebaugh (Marco
Antonio) (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

Time
21:06.4
21:18.6
21:26.6
21:38.3
21:43.5
21:49.4
21:49.9
21:50.3
22:02.1
22:08.7
22:09.6
22:22.0
22:23.8
22:32.1
22:32.4
22:40.0
22:48.0

23:20.6
23:23.7
23:30.1
23:31.8
23:46.0
23:54.8
24:08.9
24:24.1
24:274
24:48.7
25:20.2
25:34.3
26:04.5
26:09.7

26:33.5
26:36.1

26:42.7

26:45.4
26:47.3

Overall
Points Place Name
17 67 Brian Bustos
18 68 Luis Romo
19 69 Eddie Orozco
20 70 Joshua Hernandez
21 71 Adan Laster
22
72 Isaiah Espinoza
73  Eric Marquez
23 74 Ulises Martinez
24 75 Leonardo Cortes
25 76 Samuel Uriarte
77 Bryan Cuevas
26
o7 78 Angel Espericueta
79 Allan Silva
28
29 80 Justin Diaz
30
81 Adrian Garcia
Romero
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Grade
9
1
9
12
9

1
10
12
12
1

10
10

9

Team
Bellflower (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Firebaugh (Marco
Antonio) (SS)

La Mirada (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Firebaugh (Marco
Antonio) (SS)

Bellflower (SS)

Firebaugh (Marco
Antonio) (SS)

Firebaugh (Marco
Antonio) (SS)

Bellflower (SS)

Time  Points
26:540 43
27:09.1
27:48.8
27578 44
28:304 45
28:49.5
29134 46
29:29.3
30:17.1
32411 47
32523 48
34:53.7 49
34:596 50
39:48.2 51
42:157 52
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Bellflower (SS) vs Downey (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Downey (SS) 15 1:41:08 2014 645 3:56 1-2-3-4-5-7 1-2-3-4-5-7
2 ¢49/ Bellflower (SS) 44 2.10:18  26:04 842 6:34 6-8-9-10-11-12-13 6-8-9-10-11-12-13
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 German Aguilar 11 Downey (SS) 17:48.4 1
(2)
2 David Flores 11 Downey (SS) 19:.022 2
(12)
3  Leolopez 11 Downey (SS) 21:06.4 3
(31)
4  Dominic Molina 1 Downey (SS) 21:266 4
(33)
5 Nathan Vasquez 12 Downey (SS) 21435 5
(35)
6  Austin Johnson 10 Bellflower (SS) 22400 6
(46)
7 David Ramos 11 Downey (SS) 23237 7
(49)
8 Angel Figueroa 9 Bellflower (SS) 25202 8
(58)
9 Jarno Miguel Del 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:09.7 9
(61) Rosario
10 Brian Bustos 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:54.0 10
(67)
11 Eric Marquez 10 Bellflower (SS) 291134 11
(73)
12 Angel Espericueta 10 Bellflower (SS)  34:53.7 12
(78)
13 Adrian Garcia 9 Bellflower (SS)  42:15.7 13

(81) Romero
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Bellflower (SS) vs Firebaugh (Marco Antonio) (SS)

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order

1 i%‘] Bellflower (SS) 22 2:10:18 26:04 842 6:34 1-3-4-6-8-10-13 1-3-4-6-8-10-13

2 % Firebaugh (Marco 34 2:2553 2911 944 1212 2-5-7-9-11-12 2-5-7-9-11-12
Antonio) (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Austin Johnson 10 Bellflower (SS)  22:40.0 1

(46)

2 Daniel Mendez 9  Firebaugh (Marco 22:480 2

(47) Antonio) (SS)

3 Angel Figueroa 9 Bellflower (SS)  25:20.2 3

(58)

4 Jarno Miguel Del 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:09.7 4

(61) Rosario

5 Andy Ortiz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 26427 5

(64) Antonio) (SS)

6  Brian Bustos 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:540 6

(67)

7 Adan Laster 9  Firebaugh (Marco 28:30.4 7

(71) Antonio) (SS)

8 Eric Marquez 10 Bellflower (SS)  29:13.4 8

(73)

9 Bryan Cuevas 9  Firebaugh (Marco 32:52.3 9

(77) Antonio) (SS)

10 Angel Espericueta 10 Bellflower (SS)  34:53.7 10

(78)

11 Allan Silva 10  Firebaugh (Marco 34:59.6 11

(79) Antonio) (SS)

12 Justin Diaz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 39:48.2 12

(80) Antonio) (SS)

13 Adrian Garcia
(81) Romero

[{e]

Bellflower (SS)  42:15.7 13
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Bellflower (SS) vs Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Eﬂﬂ Gahr (Richard) (SS) 15 1:41:45 2021 647 2:54 1-2-3-4-5 1-2-3-4-5
2 (&) Bellflower (SS) 40 210:18  26:.04 842 6:34 6-7-8-9-10-11-12 6-7-8-9-10-11-12

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Joseph Delgadillo 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:30.1 1
(15)

2 Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:38.9 2
(17)

3 Johnathan Delgado 11  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19539 3
(19)

4 David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:17.6 4
(22)

5 Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22238 5
(43)

6  Austin Johnson 10 Bellflower (SS) 22400 6
(46)

7 Angel Figueroa 9 Bellflower (SS) 25202 7
(58)

8 Jamo Miguel Del 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:09.7 8
(61) Rosario

9 Brian Bustos 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:540 9
(67)

10 Eric Marquez 10 Bellflower (SS)  29:134 10
(73)

11 Angel Espericueta 10 Bellflower (SS)  34:53.7 11
(78)

12  Adrian Garcia 9 Bellflower (SS)  42:15.7 12

(81) Romero
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Bellflower (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) La Mirada (SS) 15 1:46:37  21:220 7.07 1:41 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
2 ¢49/ Bellflower (SS) 50 2.10:18  26:04 842 6:34 8-13-16-18-21-22-23 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Triston Lopez 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:28.6 1 20 Isaiah Espinoza 11 La Mirada (SS)  28:49.5
(26) (72)
2 Ryan Diaz 9 LaMirada (SS)  20:51.5 2 21 Eric Marquez 10 Bellflower (SS)  29:134 12
(28) (73)
3 Ethan Torres 10 La Mirada (SS)  21:186 3 22 Angel Espericueta 10 Bellflower (SS)  34:53.7 13
(32) (78)
4 Rowan Villanueva 9 LaMirada (SS)  21:494 4 23 Adrian Garcia 9 Bellflower (SS)  42:15.7 14
(36) (81) Romero
5 Jonathan Davis 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:087 5
(40)
6 Vladimir Parra 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:096 6
(41)
7  Ethan Stocks 11 LaMirada (SS) 22:324 7
(45)
8  Austin Johnson 10 Bellflower (SS) 22400 8
(46)
9 Brandon Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:20.6
(48)
10 Alex Miranda 10 La Mirada (SS)  23:54.8
(53)
11 Dustin Pantilo 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:08.9
(54)
12 Michael Garcia 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:27.4
(56)
13 Angel Figueroa 9 Bellflower (SS)  25:202 9
(58)
14 Derek McGahee 12 La Mirada (SS)  25:34.3
(59)
15 Riley Mc Daniel 12 La Mirada (SS)  26:04.5
(60)
16  Jarno Miguel Del 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:09.7 10
(61) Rosario
17 Tyler Le 9 La Mirada (SS)  26:33.5
(62)
18 Brian Bustos 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:540 11
(67)
19 Eddie Orozco 9 La Mirada (SS)  27:48.8
(69)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Bellflower (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ,{%\] Bellflower (SS) 15 2:10:18 26:04 842 6:34 4-5-6-7-8-9-10 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP Mayfair (SS) 1.01:27 2029  6:50 1-2-3 3 Runners
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Andrew Sepulveda 11 Mayfair (SS) 19:27.0
(14)
2 Christopher Castilo 11 Mayfair (SS) 20:09.7
(21)
3 Mina Roufael 11 Mayfair (SS) 21:50.3
(38)
4 Austin Johnson 10 Bellflower (SS)  22:40.0 1
(46)
5 Angel Figueroa 9 Bellflower (SS) 25202 2
(58)
6 Jamo Miguel Del 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:09.7 3
(61) Rosario
7  Brian Bustos 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:54.0 4
(67)
8 Eric Marquez 10 Bellflower (SS)  29:13.4 5
(73)
9  Angel Espericueta 10 Bellflower (SS)  34:53.7 6
(78)
10 Adrian Garcia 9 Bellflower (SS)  42:15.7 7

(81) Romero
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Bellflower (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order

1 %%( Norwalk (SS) 17 1:52.50 22:34  T7:32 414 1-2-3-5-6-9-10 1-2-3-5-6-9-10
2 (&) Bellflower (SS) 42 2.10:18  26:04 842 6:34 4-7-8-11-13-16-17 4-7-8-11-12-13-14
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Kenny Zavala 12 Norwalk (SS) 20:34.8 1
(27)

2 Jared Parra 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:383 2
(34)

3 Luis Delgado 12 Norwalk (SS) 22:02.1 3
(39)

4  Austin Johnson 10 Bellflower (SS) 22400 4
(46)

5 Omar Lopez 12 Norwalk (SS) 23460 5
(52)

6 Diego Escobedo 1 Norwalk (SS) 24487 6
(57)

7 Angel Figueroa 9 Bellflower (SS) 25202 7
(58)

8 Jamo Miguel Del 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:09.7 8
(61) Rosario

9 Omar Quezada 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:454 9
(65)

10 Peyton Osburn 12 Norwalk (SS) 26473 10
(66)

11 Brian Bustos 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:54.0 11
(67)

12 Luis Romo 11 Norwalk (SS) 27:09.1

(68)

13 Eric Marquez 10 Bellflower (SS) 291134 12
(73)

14 Ulises Martinez 12 Norwalk (SS) 29:29.3

(74)

15 Leonardo Cortes 12 Norwalk (SS) 30:17.1

(75)

16  Angel Espericueta 10 Bellflower (SS)  34:53.7 13
(78)

17  Adrian Garcia 9 Bellflower (SS)  42:15.7 14

(81) Romero
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Bellflower (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order

1 : Paramount (SS) 21 2:00:35 24:07 803 4:04 1-3-4-5-8-10-12 1-3-4-5-8-10-12

2 ¢49/ Bellflower (SS) 35 2.10:18  26:04 842 6:34 2-6-7-9-11-13-14 2-6-7-9-11-13-14
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Benjamin Gonzalez 11 Paramount (SS)  22:32.1 1
(44)

2 Austin Johnson 10 Bellflower (SS) 22400 2
(46)

3 Angel Hernandez 11 Paramount (SS)  23:30.1 3
(50)

4 Jordy Garcia 12 Paramount (SS) 23:31.8 4
(51)

5 Daniel Sanchez 10  Paramount (SS)  24:24.1 5
(55)

6 Angel Figueroa 9 Bellflower (SS) 25202 6
(58)

7 Jarno Miguel Del 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:09.7 7
(61) Rosario

8 Ivan Larios 12 Paramount (SS)  26:36.1 8
(63) Velasquez

9 Brian Bustos 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:540 9
(67)

10 Joshua Hernandez 12 Paramount (SS) 27:57.8 10
(70)

11 Eric Marquez 10 Bellflower (SS) 291134 11
(73)

12 Samuel Uriarte 1 Paramount (SS) 32411 12
(76)

13 Angel Espericueta 10 Bellflower (SS)  34:53.7 13
(78)

14  Adrian Garcia 9 Bellflower (SS)  42:15.7 14

(81) Romero
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Bellflower (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order

1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:30:15 18:03 6:01 0:31 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS

2 (&) Bellflower (SS) 50 2.10:18  26:04 842 6:34 22-23-24-25-26-27-28 8-9-10-11-12-13-14

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Adolfo Lopez 12 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 1 20  Ari Truijillo 1" Warren (SS) 21:49.9

(1) (37)

2 Ethan Garcia 11 Warren (SS) 17573 2 21 Nicholas Benavides 11 Warren (SS) 22:22.0

3) (42)

3 Alan Diaz 12 Warren (SS) 18:025 3 22 Austin Johnson 10 Bellflower (SS)  22:400 8

(4) (46)

4 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 18:084 4 23 Angel Figueroa 9 Bellflower (SS) 25202 9

(5) (58)

5 Justin Kerr 1 Warren (SS) 18:185 5 24 Jarno Miguel Del 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:09.7 10

(6) (61) Rosario

6 Mikel Bautista 11 Warren (SS) 18:324 6 25 Brian Bustos 9 Bellflower (SS)  26:54.0 11

(7) (67)

7 Guardado Giovanni 11 Warren (SS) 18:403 7 26 Eric Marquez 10 Bellflower (SS) 29134 12

(8) (73)

8 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 18:50.9 27 Angel Espericueta 10 Bellflower (SS)  34:53.7 13

(9) (78)

9 SeanTilton 1 Warren (SS) 18:55.5 28 Adrian Garcia 9 Bellflower (SS)  42:15.7 14

(10) (81) Romero

10 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:55.9

(1)

11 Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 19:02.8

(13)

12 SHANALDE SILVA 12 Warren (SS) 19:32.6

(16)

13 Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 19:49.1

(18)

14 Sebastian Vela 1 Warren (SS) 20:00.8

(20)

15 Manuel Mendez 12 Warren (SS) 20:21.2

(23)

16  Noah Aispuro 1 Warren (SS) 20:22.2

(24)

17  Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 20:22.5

(25)

18 Gabriel Perez 1 Warren (SS) 20:53.4

(29)

19 Daniel Pasillas 11 Warren (SS) 20:56.0

(30)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Downey (SS) vs Firebaugh (Marco Antonio) (SS)

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Downey (SS) 15 1:41:08 2014 645 3:56 1-2-3-4-5-7 1-2-3-4-5-7
2 ﬁ Firebaugh (Marco 44 2:25:53 2911 944 1212 6-8-9-10-11-12 6-8-9-10-11-12

Antonio) (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 German Aguilar 11 Downey (SS) 17:48.4 1
(2)

2 David Flores 1 Downey (SS) 19:.022 2

(12)

3 Leolopez 11 Downey (SS) 21:06.4 3

(31)

4  Dominic Molina 1 Downey (SS) 21:266 4

(33)

5 Nathan Vasquez 12 Downey (SS) 21435 5
(35)

6 Daniel Mendez 9  Firebaugh (Marco  22:48.0 6
(47) Antonio) (SS)

7 David Ramos 1 Downey (SS) 23237 7
(49)

8 Andy Ortiz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 26427 8
(64) Antonio) (SS)

9 Adan Laster 9  Firebaugh (Marco 28:304 9
(71) Antonio) (SS)

10 Bryan Cuevas 9  Firebaugh (Marco 32:52.3 10
(77) Antonio) (SS)

11 Allan Silva 10  Firebaugh (Marco 34:59.6 11
(79) Antonio) (SS)

12 Justin Diaz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 39:48.2 12
(80) Antonio) (SS)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Downey (SS) vs Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Downey (SS) 27 1:41:08 2014 645 3:56 1-2-7-8-9-11 1-2-7-8-9-11
2 EM‘M&E& Gahr (Richard) (SS) 28 1:41:45 2021 647 254 3-4-5-6-10 3-4-5-6-10
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 German Aguilar 11 Downey (SS) 17:48.4 1
(2)
2 David Flores 11 Downey (SS) 19:.022 2
(12)
3 Joseph Delgadillo 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:30.1 3
(15)
4 Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:38.9 4
(17)
5 Johnathan Delgado 11  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19539 5
(19)
6 David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:17.6 6
(22)
7 LeoLopez 11 Downey (SS) 21.064 7
(31)
8 Dominic Molina 11 Downey (SS) 21:26.6 8
(33)
9 Nathan Vasquez 12 Downey (SS) 21435 9
(35)
10 Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:23.8 10
43)
11 David Ramos 11 Downey (SS) 23237 1
(49)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Downey (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 23 1:41:08 2014 645 3:56 1-2-5-7-8-14 1-2-5-7-8-13
2 La Mirada (SS) 32 1:46:37  21:220  7.07 1:41 3-4-6-9-10-11-12 3-4-6-9-10-11-12
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 German Aguilar 11 Downey (SS) 17:48.4 1 20 TylerLe 9 La Mirada (SS)  26:33.5
(2) (62)
2 David Flores 1 Downey (SS) 19:.022 2 21 Eddie Orozco 9 La Mirada (SS)  27:48.8
(12) (69)
3 Triston Lopez 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:286 3 22 |saiah Espinoza 11 La Mirada (SS)  28:49.5
(26) (72)
4 Ryan Diaz 9 LaMirada (SS) 20:515 4
(28)
5 LeoLopez 1 Downey (SS) 21:.064 5
(31)
6 Ethan Torres 10 La Mirada (SS) 211186 6
(32)
7 Dominic Molina 11 Downey (SS) 21:266 7
(33)
8 Nathan Vasquez 12 Downey (SS) 21435 8
(39)
9 Rowan Villanueva 9 LaMirada (SS)  21:494 9
(36)
10 Jonathan Davis 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:08.7 10
(40)
11 Viadimir Parra 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:096 11
(41)
12 Ethan Stocks 11 La Mirada (SS)  22:324 12
(45)
13 Brandon Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:20.6
(48)
14 David Ramos 1 Downey (SS) 23:23.7 13
(49)
15 Alex Miranda 10 La Mirada (SS)  23:54.8
(53)
16  Dustin Pantilo 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:08.9
(54)
17 Michael Garcia 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:27.4
(56)
18 Derek McGahee 12 La Mirada (SS)  25:34.3
(59)
19 Riley Mc Daniel 12 La Mirada (SS)  26:04.5
(60)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Downey (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Downey (SS) 15 1:41:08 2014 645 3:56 1-2-5-6-7-9 1-2-3-4-5-6
DNP Mayfair (SS) 1.01:27 2029  6:50 3-4-8 3 Runners
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 German Aguilar 11 Downey (SS) 17:48.4 1

(2)

2 David Flores 11 Downey (SS) 19:.022 2

(12)

3 Andrew Sepulveda 11 Mayfair (SS) 19:27.0

(14)

4  Christopher Castillo 11 Mayfair (SS) 20:09.7

(21)

5 LeoLopez 1 Downey (SS) 21:.064 3

(31)

6  Dominic Molina 11 Downey (SS) 21:266 4

(33)

7 Nathan Vasquez 12 Downey (SS) 21435 5

(35)

8 Mina Roufael 11 Mayfair (SS) 21:50.3

(38)

9 David Ramos 1 Downey (SS) 23237 6

(49)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Downey (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Downey (SS) 19 1:41:08 2014 645 3:56 1-2-4-5-7-9 1-2-4-5-7-9
2 %%r Norwalk (SS) 38 1:52.50 22:34  T7:32 414 3-6-8-10-11-12-13 3-6-8-10-11-12-13
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 German Aguilar 11 Downey (SS) 17:48.4 1
(2)
2 David Flores 11 Downey (SS) 19:.022 2
(12)
3 Kenny Zavala 12 Norwalk (SS) 20:348 3
(27)
4 Leo Lopez 1 Downey (SS) 21.064 4
(31)
5 Dominic Molina 1 Downey (SS) 21:266 5
(33)
6 Jared Parra 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:383 6
(34)
7 Nathan Vasquez 12 Downey (SS) 21435 7
(35)
8 Luis Delgado 12 Norwalk (SS) 22:02.1 8
(39)
9 David Ramos 1 Downey (SS) 23237 9
(49)
10 Omar Lopez 12 Norwalk (SS) 23460 10
(52)
11 Diego Escobedo 11 Norwalk (SS) 24487 1
(57)
12 Omar Quezada 12 Norwalk (SS) 26454 12
(65)
13 Peyton Osburn 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:473 13
(66)
14 Luis Romo 1 Norwalk (SS) 27:09.1
(68)
15 Ulises Martinez 12 Norwalk (SS) 29:29.3
(74)
16 Leonardo Cortes 12 Norwalk (SS) 30:17.1
(75)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Downey (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Downey (SS) 15 1:41:08 2014 645 3:56 1-2-3-4-5-7 1-2-3-4-5-7
2 A Paramount (SS) 44 2:00:35 24:07 8:.03 4:.04 6-8-9-10-11-12-13 6-8-9-10-11-12-13

i

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 German Aguilar 11 Downey (SS) 17:48.4 1
(2)

2 David Flores 11 Downey (SS) 19:.022 2

(12)

3  Leolopez 11 Downey (SS) 21:06.4 3

(31)

4  Dominic Molina 1 Downey (SS) 21:266 4

(33)

5 Nathan Vasquez 12 Downey (SS) 21435 5

(35)

6 Benjamin Gonzalez 11 Paramount (SS)  22:32.1 6

(44)

7 David Ramos 11 Downey (SS) 23237 7

(49)

8 Angel Hernandez 11 Paramount (SS)  23:30.1 8

(50)

9 Jordy Garcia 12 Paramount (SS) 23:31.8 9

(51)

10 Daniel Sanchez 10 Paramount (SS) 24:241 10

(55)

11 Ivan Larios 12 Paramount(SS)  26:36.1 11

(63) Velasquez

12 Joshua Hernandez 12 Paramount(SS) 27578 12
(70)

13  Samuel Uriarte 11 Paramount(SS) 32411 13
(76)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Downey (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 19 1:30:15 18:03 6:01 0:31 1-3-4-5-6-7-8 1-3-4-5-6-7-8
BEARS
2 % Downey (SS) 44 1:41:08 20114 645 3:56 2-12-22-23-24-27 2-9-10-11-12-13
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Adolfo Lopez 12 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 1 20 Gabriel Perez 1" Warren (SS) 20:534
(1) (29)
2 German Aguilar 11 Downey (SS) 17484 2 21 Daniel Pasillas 11 Warren (SS) 20:56.0
(2) (30)
3 Ethan Garcia 11 Warren (SS) 17573 3 22 Leolopez 1 Downey (SS) 21.064 10
3) (31)
4 Alan Diaz 12 Warren (SS) 18:025 4 23 Dominic Molina 11 Downey (SS) 21:26.6 11
(4) (33)
5 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 18:084 5 24 Nathan Vasquez 12 Downey (SS) 21435 12
(5) (35)
6 Justin Kerr 11 Warren (SS) 181185 6 25  Ari Trujillo 11 Warren (SS) 21:49.9
(6) (37)
7 Mikel Bautista 11 Warren (SS) 18:324 7 26 Nicholas Benavides 11 Warren (SS) 22:22.0
(7 (42)
8 Guardado Giovanni 11 Warren (SS) 18:403 8 27 David Ramos 11 Downey (SS) 23237 13
(8) (49)

9 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 18:50.9
©)

10 Sean Tilton 11 Warren (SS) 18:55.5
(10)

11 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:55.9
(11)

12 David Flores 1 Downey (SS) 19:022 9
(12)

13  Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 19:02.8
(13)

14 SHANALDE SILVA 12 Warren (SS) 19:32.6
(16)

15 Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 19:49.1
(18)

16 Sebastian Vela 1 Warren (SS) 20:00.8
(20)

17 Manuel Mendez 12 Warren (SS) 20:21.2
(23)

18 Noah Aispuro 1 Warren (SS) 20:22.2
(24)

19  Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 20:22.5
(25)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Firebaugh (Marco Antonio) (SS) vs Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Eﬂﬂ Gahr (Richard) (SS) 15 1:41:45 20:21 647 254 1-2-3-4-5 1-2-3-4-5

2 f Firebaugh (Marco 40 2:25:53 2911 944 1212 6-7-8-9-10-11 6-7-8-9-10-11
Antonio) (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Joseph Delgadillo 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:30.1 1

(15)

2 Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:38.9 2

(17)

3 Johnathan Delgado 11  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19539 3

(19)

4  David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:17.6 4

(22)

5 Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:23.8 5

(43)

6 Daniel Mendez 9  Firebaugh (Marco  22:48.0 6

(47) Antonio) (SS)

7 Andy Ortiz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 26427 7

(64) Antonio) (SS)

8 Adan Laster 9  Firebaugh (Marco 28:304 8

(71) Antonio) (SS)

9 Bryan Cuevas 9  Firebaugh (Marco 32:52.3 9

(77) Antonio) (SS)

10 Allan Silva 10  Firebaugh (Marco 34:596 10

(79) Antonio) (SS)

11 Justin Diaz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 39:482 11

(80) Antonio) (SS)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Firebaugh (Marco Antonio) (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) La Mirada (SS) 15 1:46:37  21:220 7.07 1:41 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
2 i Firebaugh (Marco 50 2:25:53 2911 944 1212 8-16-18-20-21-22 8-9-10-11-12-13

Antonio) (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Triston Lopez 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:28.6 1 19 Isaiah Espinoza 11 La Mirada (SS)  28:49.5

(26) (72)

2 Ryan Diaz 9 LaMirada (SS) 20:51.5 2 20 Bryan Cuevas 9  Firebaugh (Marco 32:52.3 11

(28) (77) Antonio) (SS)

3 Ethan Torres 10 La Mirada (SS) 21186 3 21 Allan Silva 10  Firebaugh (Marco 34:59.6 12

(32) (79) Antonio) (SS)

4 Rowan Villanueva 9 LaMirada (SS)  21:494 4 22 Justin Diaz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 39482 13

(36) (80) Antonio) (SS)

5 Jonathan Davis 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:08.7 5

(40)

6 Viadimir Parra 10 LaMirada (SS) 22:096 6

(41)

7  Ethan Stocks 1 La Mirada (SS)  22:32.4 7

(45)

8 Daniel Mendez 9  Firebaugh (Marco 22:48.0 8

(47) Antonio) (SS)

9 Brandon Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:20.6
(48)

10 Alex Miranda 10 La Mirada (SS)  23:54.8
(53)

11 Dustin Pantilo 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:08.9
(54)

12 Michael Garcia 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:27.4
(56)

13 Derek McGahee 12 La Mirada (SS)  25:34.3
(59)

14 Riley Mc Daniel 12 La Mirada (SS)  26:04.5
(60)

15 TylerLe 9 La Mirada (SS)  26:33.5

(62)

16 Andy Ortiz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 26427 9

(64) Antonio) (SS)

17 Eddie Orozco 9 La Mirada (SS)  27:48.8

(69)

18 Adan Laster 9  Firebaugh (Marco 28:304 10

(71) Antonio) (SS)

Page 19/39 9/23/2022 11:11am



Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Firebaugh (Marco Antonio) (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Firebaugh (Marco 15 2:2553 2911 944 1212 4-5-6-7-8-9 1-2-3-4-5-6
Antonio) (SS)

DNP §= Mayfair (SS) 1.01:27 2029  6:50 1-2-3 3 Runners
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Andrew Sepulveda 11 Mayfair (SS) 19:27.0

(14)

2 Christopher Castilo 11 Mayfair (SS) 20:09.7

(21)

3 Mina Roufael 11 Mayfair (SS) 21:50.3

(38)

4  Daniel Mendez 9  Firebaugh (Marco  22:48.0 1

(47) Antonio) (SS)

5 Andy Ortiz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 26:42.7 2

(64) Antonio) (SS)

6 Adan Laster 9  Firebaugh (Marco 28:304 3

(71) Antonio) (SS)

7 Bryan Cuevas 9  Firebaugh (Marco 32:52.3 4

(77) Antonio) (SS)

8 Allan Silva 10  Firebaugh (Marco 34:596 5

(79) Antonio) (SS)

9 Justin Diaz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 391482 6

(80) Antonio) (SS)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Firebaugh (Marco Antonio) (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Team  Runner
Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order

1 %%( Norwalk (SS) 17 1:52.50 22:34  T7:32 414 1-2-3-5-6-8-9 1-2-3-5-6-8-9
2 f Firebaugh (Marco 44 2:25:53 2911 944 1212 4-7-11-14-15-16 4-7-10-11-12-13
Antonio) (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Kenny Zavala 12 Norwalk (SS) 20:34.8 1
(27)

2 Jared Parra 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:383 2
(34)

3 Luis Delgado 12 Norwalk (SS) 22:02.1 3
(39)

4  Daniel Mendez 9  Firebaugh (Marco  22:48.0 4
(47) Antonio) (SS)

5 Omar Lopez 12 Norwalk (SS) 23460 5
(52)

6 Diego Escobedo 1 Norwalk (SS) 24487 6
(57)

7 Andy Ortiz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 26427 7
(64) Antonio) (SS)

8 Omar Quezada 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:454 8
(65)

9 Peyton Osburn 12 Norwalk (SS) 26473 9
(66)

10 Luis Romo 1 Norwalk (SS) 27:09.1

(68)

11 Adan Laster 9  Firebaugh (Marco 28:304 10
(71) Antonio) (SS)

12 Ulises Martinez 12 Norwalk (SS) 29:29.3

(74)

13 Leonardo Cortes 12 Norwalk (SS) 30:17.1

(75)

14 Bryan Cuevas 9  Firebaugh (Marco 32:523 11
(77) Antonio) (SS)

15 Allan Silva 10  Firebaugh (Marco 34:59.6 12
(79) Antonio) (SS)

16 Justin Diaz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 39482 13
(80) Antonio) (SS)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Firebaugh (Marco Antonio) (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Paramount (SS) 19 2:00:35 24:07 803 4:04 1-3-4-5-6-8-10 1-3-4-5-6-8-10
¥4

2 i Firebaugh (Marco 41 2:25:53 2911 944 1212 2-7-9-11-12-13 2-7-9-11-12-13
Antonio) (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Benjamin Gonzalez 11 Paramount (SS)  22:32.1 1

(44)

2 Daniel Mendez 9  Firebaugh (Marco 22:480 2

(47) Antonio) (SS)

3 Angel Hernandez 11 Paramount (SS)  23:30.1 3

(50)

4  Jordy Garcia 12 Paramount (SS) 23:31.8 4

(51)

5 Daniel Sanchez 10  Paramount (SS)  24:24.1 5

(55)

6 Ivan Larios 12 Paramount (SS)  26:36.1 6

(63) Velasquez

7 Andy Ortiz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 26427 7

(64) Antonio) (SS)

8 Joshua Hernandez 12 Paramount (SS) 27578 8

(70)

9 Adan Laster 9  Firebaugh (Marco 28:304 9

(71) Antonio) (SS)

10 Samuel Uriarte 11 Paramount (SS)  32:41.1 10

(76)

11 Bryan Cuevas 9  Firebaugh (Marco 32:52.3 11

(77) Antonio) (SS)

12 Allan Silva 10  Firebaugh (Marco 34:59.6 12

(79) Antonio) (SS)

13 Justin Diaz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 39:482 13

(80) Antonio) (SS)

Page 22/39 9/23/2022 11:11am



Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Firebaugh (Marco Antonio) (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:30:15 18:03 6:01 0:31 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 f Firebaugh (Marco 50 2:25:53 2911 944 1212 22-23-24-25-26-27 8-9-10-11-12-13
Antonio) (SS)
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Adolfo Lopez 12 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 1 19 Daniel Pasillas 11 Warren (SS) 20:56.0
(1) (30)
2 Ethan Garcia 1 Warren (SS) 17573 2 20  Ari Trujillo 1 Warren (SS) 21:49.9
(3) (37)
3 Alan Diaz 12 Warren (SS) 18:025 3 21 Nicholas Benavides 11 Warren (SS) 22:22.0
(4) (42)
4 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 18:084 4 22 Daniel Mendez 9  Firebaugh (Marco 22:480 8
(5) (47) Antonio) (SS)
5 Justin Kerr 11 Warren (SS) 18:185 5 23 Andy Ortiz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 26427 9
(6) (64) Antonio) (SS)
6 Mikel Bautista 1 Warren (SS) 18:324 6 24 Adan Laster 9  Firebaugh (Marco 28:304 10
(7) (71) Antonio) (SS)
7 Guardado Giovanni 11 Warren (SS) 18:403 7 25 Bryan Cuevas 9  Firebaugh (Marco 32:52.3 11
(8) (77) Antonio) (SS)
8 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 18:50.9 26 Allan Silva 10  Firebaugh (Marco 34:59.6 12
9) (79) Antonio) (SS)
9 SeanTilton 11 Warren (SS) 18:55.5 27 Justin Diaz 9  Firebaugh (Marco 39:48.2 13
(10) (80) Antonio) (SS)
10 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:55.9
(1)
11 Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 19:02.8
(13)
12 SHANALDESILVA 12 Warren (SS) 19:32.6
(16)
13 Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 19:49.1
(18)
14 Sebastian Vela 1 Warren (SS) 20:00.8
(20)
15 Manuel Mendez 12 Warren (SS) 20:21.2
(23)
16 Noah Aispuro 1 Warren (SS) 20:22.2
(24)
17  Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 20:22.5
(25)
18 Gabriel Perez 1 Warren (SS) 20:53.4
(29)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 En B Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21 1:41:45 2021 647 2:54 1-2-3-4-11 1-2-3-4-11
2 B 3 La Mirada (SS) 35 1:46:37  21:20 7.07 1:41 5-6-7-8-9-10-12 5-6-7-8-9-10-12

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Joseph Delgadillo 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:30.1 1 20 Eddie Orozco 9 La Mirada (SS)  27:48.8
(15) (69)
2 Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:389 2 21 |Isaiah Espinoza 11 La Mirada (SS)  28:49.5
(17) (72)
3 Johnathan Delgado 11  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19539 3
(19)
4 David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:17.6 4
(22)
5 Triston Lopez 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:286 5
(26)
6 Ryan Diaz 9 LaMirada (SS) 20:51.5 6
(28)
7 Ethan Torres 10 LaMirada (SS) 21:186 7
(32)
8 Rowan Villanueva 9 La Mirada (SS)  21:494 8
(36)
9 Jonathan Davis 10 LaMirada (SS)  22:087 9
(40)
10 Viadimir Parra 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:096 10
41)
11 Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:23.8 11
(43)
12 Ethan Stocks 11 La Mirada (SS)  22:324 12
(45)
13 Brandon Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:20.6
(48)
14 Alex Miranda 10 La Mirada (SS)  23:54.8
(53)
15 Dustin Pantilo 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:08.9
(54)
16 Michael Garcia 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:27.4
(56)
17 Derek McGahee 12 La Mirada (SS)  25:34.3
(59)
18 Riley Mc Daniel 12 La Mirada (SS)  26:04.5
(60)
19 TylerLe 9 La Mirada (SS)  26:33.5
(62)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order

Gahr (Richard) (SS) 15 1:41:45 2021  6:47 254 2-3-4-6-8 1-2-3-4-5
Mayfair (SS) 1:01:27  20:29 6:50 1-5-7 3 Runners

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Andrew Sepulveda 11 Mayfair (SS) 19:27.0

(14)

2 Joseph Delgadillo 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:30.1 1

(15)

3 Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:38.9 2

(7)

4 Johnathan Delgado 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:53.9 3

(19)

5 Christopher Castillo 11 Mayfair (SS) 20:09.7

(1)

6 David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:176 4

(22)

7 Mina Roufael 11 Mayfair (SS) 21:50.3

(38)

8 Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:23.8 5

43)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order

B Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 18 1:41:45 2021 647 2:54 1-2-3-4-8 1-2-3-4-8
2 %%r Norwalk (SS) 37 1:52:50 22:34  7:32 414 5-6-7-9-10-11-12 5-6-7-9-10-11-12
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Joseph Delgadillo 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:30.1 1
(15)
2 Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:38.9 2
(17)
3 Johnathan Delgado 11  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19539 3
(19)
4 David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:17.6 4
(22)
5 Kenny Zavala 12 Norwalk (SS) 20:348 5
(27)
6 Jared Parra 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:383 6
(34)
7 Luis Delgado 12 Norwalk (SS) 22:02.1 7
(39)
8 Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:23.8 8
43)
9 Omar Lopez 12 Norwalk (SS) 23460 9
(52)
10 Diego Escobedo 11 Norwalk (SS) 24487 10
(57)
11 Omar Quezada 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:454 11
(65)
12 Peyton Osburn 12 Norwalk (SS) 26473 12
(66)
13 Luis Romo 11 Norwalk (SS) 27:09.1
(68)
14 Ulises Martinez 12 Norwalk (SS) 29:29.3
(74)
15 Leonardo Cortes 12 Norwalk (SS) 30:17.1
(75)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Eﬂ B Gahr (Richard) (SS) 15 1:41:45 2021 647 2:54 1-2-3-4-5 1-2-3-4-5
2 Paramount (SS) 40 2:00:35 24:07 8:.03 4:.04 6-7-8-9-10-11-12 6-7-8-9-10-11-12

e

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Joseph Delgadillo 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:30.1 1
(15)
2 Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:38.9 2
(17)
3 Johnathan Delgado 11  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19539 3
(19)
4 David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:17.6 4
(22)
5 Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22238 5
(43)
6 Benjamin Gonzalez 11 Paramount (SS)  22:32.1 6
(44)
7 Angel Hernandez 11 Paramount (SS)  23:30.1 7
(50)
8 Jordy Garcia 12 Paramount(SS) 23:318 8
(51)
9 Daniel Sanchez 10 Paramount (SS)  24:24.1 9
(55)
10 Ivan Larios 12 Paramount (SS)  26:36.1 10

(63) Velasquez

11 Joshua Hernandez 12 Paramount(SS) 27578 11
(70)

12 Samuel Uriarte 1 Paramount (SS) 32411 12
(76)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:30:15 18:03 6:.01 0:31 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 Mm#ﬁﬁ Gahr (Richard) (SS) 50 1:41:45 2021 647 254 12-14-16-18-26 8-9-10-11-12
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Adolfo Lopez 12 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 1 20 Noah Aispuro 11 Warren (SS) 20:22.2
(1) (24)
2 Ethan Garcia 11 Warren (SS) 17573 2 21 Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 20:22.5
3) (25)
3 Alan Diaz 12 Warren (SS) 18:025 3 22 Gabriel Perez 11 Warren (SS) 20:53.4
4) (29)
4 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 18:084 4 23 Daniel Pasillas 11 Warren (SS) 20:56.0
(5) (30)
5 Justin Kerr 1 Warren (SS) 18:185 5 24 Ari Trujillo 11 Warren (SS) 21:49.9
(6) (37)
6 Mikel Bautista 11 Warren (SS) 18:324 6 25 Nicholas Benavides 11 Warren (SS) 22:22.0
(7) (42)
7 Guardado Giovanni 11 Warren (SS) 18:403 7 26 Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:23.8 12
(8) (43)

8 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 18:50.9
©)

9 SeanTilton 1 Warren (SS) 18:55.5
(10)

10 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:55.9
(1)

11 Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 19:02.8
(13)

12 Joseph Delgadillo 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:30.1 8
(15)

13 SHANALDE SILVA 12 Warren (SS) 19:32.6
(16)

14 Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:389 9
(17)

15 Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 19:49.1
(18)

16 Johnathan Delgado 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:53.9 10
(19)

17 Sebastian Vela 11 Warren (SS) 20:00.8
(20)

18 David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:17.6 11
(22)

19 Manuel Mendez 12 Warren (SS) 20:21.2
(23)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

La Mirada (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order

1 &) La Mirada (SS) 15 1:46:37  21:220 7.07 1:41 3-4-5-6-8-9-10 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP = Mayfair (SS) 1:01:27  20:29 6:50 1-2-7 3 Runners
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Andrew Sepulveda 11 Mayfair (SS) 19:27.0
(14)

2 Christopher Castilo 11 Mayfair (SS) 20:09.7
(21)

3 Triston Lopez 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:28.6 1
(26)

4 Ryan Diaz 9 LaMirada (SS) 20:515 2
(28)

5 Ethan Torres 10 La Mirada (SS)  21:186 3
(32)

6 Rowan Villanueva 9 La Mirada (SS)  21:494 4
(36)

7 Mina Roufael 11 Mayfair (SS) 21:50.3
(38)

8 Jonathan Davis 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:08.7 5
(40)

9  Vladimir Parra 10 LaMirada (SS)  22:096 6
(41)

10 Ethan Stocks 1 LaMirada (SS)  22:324 7
(45)

11 Brandon Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:20.6
(48)

12  Alex Miranda 10 La Mirada (SS)  23:54.8
(53)

13 Dustin Pantilo 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:08.9
(54)

14 Michael Garcia 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:27.4
(56)

15 Derek McGahee 12 La Mirada (SS)  25:34.3
(59)

16 Riley Mc Daniel 12 La Mirada (SS)  26:04.5
(60)

17 Tyler Le 9 La Mirada (SS)  26:33.5
(62)

18 Eddie Orozco 9 La Mirada (SS)  27:48.8
(69)

19 Isaiah Espinoza 11 La Mirada (SS)  28:49.5
(72)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

La Mirada (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Team Runner Avg
Score Time Avg  Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
) La Mirada (SS) 22 1:46:37  21:220 7.07 1:41 1-3-4-6-8-9-10 1-3-4-6-8-9-10
2 %%r Norwalk (SS) 37 1:52.50 22:34  T7:32 414 2-5-7-12-16-20-21 2-5-7-11-12-13-14
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Triston Lopez 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:28.6 1 20 Omar Quezada 12 Norwalk (SS) 26454 13
(26) (65)
2 Kenny Zavala 12 Norwalk (SS) 20:348 2 21 Peyton Osburn 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:47.3 14
(27) (66)
3 RyanDiaz 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:51.5 3 22 Luis Romo 1 Norwalk (SS) 27:09.1
(28) (68)
4  Ethan Torres 10  LaMirada(SS) 21:186 4 23 Eddie Orozco 9 La Mirada (SS)  27:48.8
(32) (69)
5 Jared Parra 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:383 5 24 Isaiah Espinoza 1" La Mirada (SS)  28:49.5
(34) (72)
6 Rowan Villanueva 9 La Mirada (SS)  21:494 6 25 Ulises Martinez 12 Norwalk (SS) 29:29.3
(36) (74)
7 Luis Delgado 12 Norwalk (SS) 22:02.1 7 26 Leonardo Cortes 12 Norwalk (SS) 30:17.1
(39) (75)
8 Jonathan Davis 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:08.7 8
(40)
9  Vladimir Parra 10 LaMirada (SS)  22:096 9
(41)
10 Ethan Stocks 1 La Mirada (SS)  22:324 10
(45)
11 Brandon Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:20.6
(48)
12 Omar Lopez 12 Norwalk (SS) 23460 11
(52)
13  Alex Miranda 10 La Mirada (SS)  23:54.8
(53)
14 Dustin Pantilo 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:08.9
(54)
15 Michael Garcia 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:27.4
(56)
16 Diego Escobedo 1 Norwalk (SS) 24:487 12
(57)
17 Derek McGahee 12 La Mirada (SS)  25:34.3
(59)
18 Riley Mc Daniel 12 La Mirada (SS)  26:04.5
(60)
19 TylerLe 9 La Mirada (SS)  26:33.5
(62)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

La Mirada (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) La Mirada (SS) 15 1:46:37  21:220 7.07 1:41 1-2-3-4-5-6-8 1-2-3-4-5-6-8
2 Paramount (SS) 49 2:00:35 24.07 803 4:.04 7-10-11-14-19-21-23 7-9-10-11-12-13-14
i
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Triston Lopez 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:28.6 1 20 Eddie Orozco 9 La Mirada (SS)  27:48.8
(26) (69)
2 Ryan Diaz 9 LaMirada (SS)  20:51.5 2 21 Joshua Hernandez 12 Paramount(SS) 27:57.8 13
(28) (70)
3 Ethan Torres 10 La Mirada (SS)  21:186 3 22 |saiah Espinoza 11 La Mirada (SS)  28:49.5
(32) (72)
4 Rowan Villanueva 9 LaMirada (SS)  21:494 4 23 Samuel Uriarte 11 Paramount(SS) 32411 14
(36) (76)
5 Jonathan Davis 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:087 5
(40)
6 Vladimir Parra 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:096 6
(41)
7 Benjamin Gonzalez 11  Paramount(SS)  22:32.1 7
(44)
8 Ethan Stocks 1 La Mirada (SS)  22:324 8
(45)
9 Brandon Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:20.6
(48)
10 Angel Hernandez 11 Paramount (SS)  23:30.1 9
(50)
11 Jordy Garcia 12 Paramount(SS) 23:31.8 10
(51)
12  Alex Miranda 10 La Mirada (SS)  23:54.8
(53)
13 Dustin Pantilo 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:08.9
(54)
14 Daniel Sanchez 10  Paramount(SS) 24241 11
(55)
15 Michael Garcia 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:27.4
(56)
16 Derek McGahee 12 La Mirada (SS)  25:34.3
(59)
17 Riley Mc Daniel 12 La Mirada (SS)  26:04.5
(60)
18 TylerLe 9 La Mirada (SS)  26:33.5
(62)
19 Ivan Larios 12 Paramount (SS)  26:36.1 12

(63) Velasquez
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

La Mirada (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg  Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:30:15 18:03 6:01 0:31 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 La Mirada (SS) 50 1:46:37  21:220  7.07 1:41 18-19-22-23-25-26-28 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Adolfo Lopez 12 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 1 20 Gabriel Perez 1" Warren (SS) 20:534
(1) (29)
2 Ethan Garcia 11 Warren (SS) 17573 2 21 Daniel Pasillas 11 Warren (SS) 20:56.0
3) (30)
3 Alan Diaz 12 Warren (SS) 18:025 3 22 Ethan Torres 10 La Mirada (SS) 21186 10
(4) (32)
4 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 18:084 4 23 Rowan Villanueva 9 La Mirada (SS)  21:494 11
(5) (36)
5 Justin Kerr 1 Warren (SS) 18:185 5 24 Ari Trujillo 1" Warren (SS) 21:49.9
(6) (37)
6 Mikel Bautista 11 Warren (SS) 18:324 6 25 Jonathan Davis 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:08.7 12
(7) (40)
7 Guardado Giovanni 11 Warren (SS) 18:403 7 26 Vladimir Parra 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:096 13
(8) 41)
8 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 18:50.9 27 Nicholas Benavides 11 Warren (SS) 22:22.0
©) (42)
9 SeanTilton 1 Warren (SS) 18:55.5 28 Ethan Stocks 1 LaMirada (SS)  22:324 14
(10) (45)
10 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:55.9 29 Brandon Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:20.6
(11) (48)
11 Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 19:02.8 30 Alex Miranda 10 La Mirada (SS)  23:54.8
(13) (53)
12 SHANALDE SILVA 12 Warren (SS) 19:32.6 31 Dustin Pantilo 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:08.9
(16) (54)
13 Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 19:49.1 32 Michael Garcia 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:27.4
(18) (56)
14 Sebastian Vela 1 Warren (SS) 20:00.8 33 Derek McGahee 12 La Mirada (SS)  25:34.3
(20) (59)
15 Manuel Mendez 12 Warren (SS) 20:21.2 34 Riley Mc Daniel 12 La Mirada (SS)  26:04.5
(23) (60)
16  Noah Aispuro 1 Warren (SS) 20:22.2 35 TylerLe 9 La Mirada (SS)  26:33.5
(24) (62)
17  Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 20:22.5 36 Eddie Orozco 9 La Mirada (SS)  27:48.8
(25) (69)
18 Triston Lopez 9 LaMirada (SS) 20:286 8 37 lIsaiah Espinoza 11 La Mirada (SS)  28:49.5
(26) (72)
19 Ryan Diaz 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:51.5 9
(28)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Mayfair (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order

15 1:52.50 22:34  T7:32 414 3-4-6-7-8-9-10 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
1:01:27  20:29 6:50 1-2-5 3 Runners

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Andrew Sepulveda 11 Mayfair (SS) 19:27.0

(14)

2 Christopher Castilo 11 Mayfair (SS) 20:09.7

(21)

3 Kenny Zavala 12 Norwalk (SS) 20:34.8 1
(27)

4 Jared Parra 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:383 2
(34)

5 Mina Roufael 1 Mayfair (SS) 21:50.3

(38)

6 Luis Delgado 12 Norwalk (SS) 22:02.1 3
(39)

7 Omar Lopez 12 Norwalk (SS) 23460 4
(52)

8 Diego Escobedo 11 Norwalk (SS) 24487 5
(57)

9 Omar Quezada 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:454 6
(65)

10 Peyton Osburn 12 Norwalk (SS) 26473 7
(66)

11 Luis Romo 11 Norwalk (SS) 27:09.1

(68)

12 Ulises Martinez 12 Norwalk (SS) 29:29.3

(74)

13 Leonardo Cortes 12 Norwalk (SS) 30:17.1

(75)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Mayfair (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Paramount (SS) 15 2:00:35 24.07 803 4:.04 4-5-6-7-8-9-10 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
¥4
DNP %= Mayfair (SS) 1:01:27 20:29 650 1-2-3 3 Runners
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Andrew Sepulveda 11 Mayfair (SS) 19:27.0
(14)
2 Christopher Castilo 11 Mayfair (SS) 20:09.7
(21)
3 Mina Roufael 11 Mayfair (SS) 21:50.3
(38)
4 Benjamin Gonzalez 11  Paramount (SS)  22:32.1 1
(44)
5 Angel Hernandez 1 Paramount (SS)  23:30.1 2
(50)
6 Jordy Garcia 12 Paramount(SS) 23:318 3
(51)
7 Daniel Sanchez 10 Paramount (SS)  24:24.1 4
(55)
8 Ivan Larios 12 Paramount (SS)  26:36.1 5

(63) Velasquez

9 Joshua Hernandez 12 Paramount (SS) 27578 6
(70)

10 Samuel Uriarte 11 Paramount (SS)  32:41.1 7
(76)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Mayfair (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:30:15 18:03 6:01 0:31 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
DNP 5= Mayfair (SS) 1:01:27 20:29 650 12-16-23 3 Runners
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Adolfo Lopez 12 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 1 20 Gabriel Perez 11 Warren (SS) 20:534
(1) (29)
2 Ethan Garcia 11 Warren (SS) 17573 2 21 Daniel Pasillas 11 Warren (SS) 20:56.0
(3) (30)
3 Alan Diaz 12 Warren (SS) 18:025 3 22 Ari Truijillo 11 Warren (SS) 21:49.9
4) (37)
4 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 18:084 4 23 Mina Roufael 11 Mayfair (SS) 21:50.3
(5) (38)
5 Justin Kerr 1 Warren (SS) 18:185 5 24 Nicholas Benavides 11 Warren (SS) 22:22.0
(6) (42)
6 Mikel Bautista 1 Warren (SS) 18:32.4 6

(7)

7 Guardado Giovanni 11 Warren (SS) 18:403 7
(8)

8 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 18:50.9

©)

9 SeanTilton 1 Warren (SS) 18:55.5
(10)
10 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:55.9
(1)
11 Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 19:02.8
(13)
12 Andrew Sepulveda 1 Mayfair (SS) 19:27.0
(14)
13 SHANALDE SILVA 12 Warren (SS) 19:32.6
(16)
14  Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 19:49.1
(18)
15 Sebastian Vela 11 Warren (SS) 20:00.8
(20)
16 Christopher Castilo 11 Mayfair (SS) 20:09.7
(21)
17 Manuel Mendez 12 Warren (SS) 20:21.2
(23)
18 Noah Aispuro 1 Warren (SS) 20:22.2
(24)
19  Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 20:22.5
(25)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Norwalk (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Team Runner Avg
Place Team Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order

%%r Norwalk (SS) 22 1:62:50 22:34  T7:32 414 1-2-3-7-9-11-12 1-2-3-7-9-11-12

1
2 Paramount (SS) 33 2:00:35 24:07 8:.03 4:.04 4-5-6-8-10-14-17 4-5-6-8-10-13-14

&

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Kenny Zavala 12 Norwalk (SS) 20:34.8 1
(27)

2 Jared Parra 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:383 2
(34)

3 Luis Delgado 12 Norwalk (SS) 22:02.1 3
(39)

4 Benjamin Gonzalez 11  Paramount (SS)  22:32.1 4
(44)

5 Angel Hernandez 1 Paramount (SS)  23:30.1 5
(50)

6 Jordy Garcia 12 Paramount(SS) 23:318 6
(51)

7 Omar Lopez 12 Norwalk (SS) 23460 7
(52)

8 Daniel Sanchez 10 Paramount (SS)  24:24.1 8
(55)

9 Diego Escobedo 1 Norwalk (SS) 24487 9
(57)

10 Ivan Larios 12 Paramount (SS)  26:36.1 10
(63) Velasquez

11 Omar Quezada 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:454 11
(65)

12 Peyton Osburn 12 Norwalk (SS) 26473 12
(66)

13 Luis Romo 11 Norwalk (SS) 27:09.1

(68)

14 Joshua Hernandez 12 Paramount(SS) 27578 13
(70)

15 Ulises Martinez 12 Norwalk (SS) 29:29.3

(74)

16 Leonardo Cortes 12 Norwalk (SS) 30:17.1

(75)

17 Samuel Uriarte 11 Paramount (SS) 32:411 14
(76)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Norwalk (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Team Runner Avg

Score Time Avg  Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:30:15 18:03 6:01 0:31 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 %@r Norwalk (SS) 50 1:52.50 22:34  T7:32 414 18-21-23-25-26-27-28 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Adolfo Lopez 12 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 1 20 Daniel Pasillas 1" Warren (SS) 20:56.0
(1) (30)
2 Ethan Garcia 11 Warren (SS) 17573 2 21 Jared Parra 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:383 9
3) (34)
3 Alan Diaz 12 Warren (SS) 18:025 3 22 Ari Truijillo 1 Warren (SS) 21:49.9
(4) (37)
4 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 18:084 4 23 Luis Delgado 12 Norwalk (SS) 22:021 10
(5) (39)
5 Justin Kerr 1 Warren (SS) 18:185 5 24 Nicholas Benavides 11 Warren (SS) 22:22.0
(6) (42)
6 Mikel Bautista 11 Warren (SS) 18:324 6 25 Omar Lopez 12 Norwalk (SS) 23460 11
(7) (52)
7 Guardado Giovanni 11 Warren (SS) 18:403 7 26 Diego Escobedo 1 Norwalk (SS) 24:487 12
(8) (57)
8 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 18:50.9 27 Omar Quezada 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:454 13
©) (65)
9 SeanTilton 1 Warren (SS) 18:55.5 28 Peyton Osburn 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:47.3 14
(10) (66)
10 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:55.9 29 Luis Romo 11 Norwalk (SS) 27:09.1
(11) (68)
11 Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 19:02.8 30 Ulises Martinez 12 Norwalk (SS) 29:29.3
(13) (74)
12 SHANALDE SILVA 12 Warren (SS) 19:32.6 31 Leonardo Cortes 12 Norwalk (SS) 30:17.1
(16) (75)
13 Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 19:49.1
(18)
14 Sebastian Vela 1 Warren (SS) 20:00.8
(20)
15 Manuel Mendez 12 Warren (SS) 20:21.2
(23)
16  Noah Aispuro 1 Warren (SS) 20:22.2
(24)
17  Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 20:22.5
(25)
18 Kenny Zavala 12 Norwalk (SS) 20:348 8
(27)
19 Gabriel Perez 11 Warren (SS) 20:534
(29)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/22/2022 - 1:30

Paramount (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:30:15 18:03 6:01 0:31 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 e Paramount (SS) 50 2:00:35 24.07 803 4:.04 22-23-24-25-26-27-28 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
i
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Adolfo Lopez 12 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 1 20  Ari Truijillo 1" Warren (SS) 21:49.9
(1) (37)
2 Ethan Garcia 11 Warren (SS) 17573 2 21 Nicholas Benavides 11 Warren (SS) 22:22.0
3) (42)
3 Alan Diaz 12 Warren (SS) 18:025 3 22 Benjamin Gonzalez 11 Paramount (SS)  22:32.1 8
(4) (44)
4 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 18:084 4 23 Angel Hernandez 11 Paramount (SS)  23:30.1 9
(5) (50)
5 Justin Kerr 1 Warren (SS) 18:185 5 24 Jordy Garcia 12 Paramount(SS) 23:31.8 10
(6) (51)
6 Mikel Bautista 11 Warren (SS) 18:324 6 25 Daniel Sanchez 10  Paramount (SS) 24:241 11
(7) (55)
7 Guardado Giovanni 11 Warren (SS) 18:403 7 26 Ivan Larios 12 Paramount (SS)  26:36.1 12
(8) (63) Velasquez
8 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 18:50.9 27 Joshua Hernandez 12 Paramount (SS) 27:57.8 13
©) (70)
9 SeanTilton 1 Warren (SS) 18:55.5 28 Samuel Uriarte 11 Paramount (SS) 32411 14
(10) (76)
10 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:55.9
(1)
11 Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 19:02.8
(13)
12 SHANALDE SILVA 12 Warren (SS) 19:32.6
(16)
13 Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 19:49.1
(18)
14 Sebastian Vela 1 Warren (SS) 20:00.8
(20)
15 Manuel Mendez 12 Warren (SS) 20:21.2
(23)
16  Noah Aispuro 1 Warren (SS) 20:22.2
(24)
17  Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 20:22.5
(25)
18 Gabriel Perez 1 Warren (SS) 20:53.4
(29)
19 Daniel Pasillas 11 Warren (SS) 20:56.0
(30)
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